
DUAL-IN-LINE SOCKETS

Mill-Max Mfg. Corp. • 190 Pine Hollow Road, P.O. Box 300, Oyster Bay, NY 11771 • 516-922-6000 • Fax: 516-922-9253 • www.mill-max.com
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SERIES 110...605 • AUTOMATIC INSERTION • OPEN FRAME

•  High temperature thermoplastic insulator
with standoffs is compatible with standard
automatic insertion equipment and all 
soldering processes

•  Soft copper alloy machined pins allow clinch-
ing. Chamfered contact entry allows for ease
of IC insertion without bent leads

•  Hi-Rel, 4-finger BeCu #30 contact is rated at
3 amps. See page 253 for details

•  Series 110 uses MM #1005 pins. See page 166
for details

•  For Electrical, Mechanical and Environmental
Data, see page 264 for details
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110-XX-306-41-605000
110-XX-308-41-605000
110-XX-314-41-605000
110-XX-316-41-605000
110-XX-318-41-605000
110-XX-320-41-605000
110-XX-324-41-605000

110-XX-422-41-605000

110-XX-624-41-605000
110-XX-628-41-605000
110-XX-632-41-605000
110-XX-640-41-605000

ORDERING INFORMATION

XX=Plating Code 
See Below

RoHS - 2
2011/65/EU

91 93

See page 132 for Insulator Details

Contact (Clip)

SPECIFY PLATING CODE XX =
Sleeve (Pin)

2,41

0,51 DIA.

3,71 2,97
4,19

3,18

B

0,46-0,64
0,25 0,46*

4341

0,25μm Au 0,25μm Au0,76μm Au 0,76μm Au

5,08μm Sn/Pb 5,08μm Sn/Pb 5,08μm Sn 5,08μm Sn



X-ON Electronics
 
Largest Supplier of Electrical and Electronic Components
 
Click to view similar products for IC & Component Sockets category:
 
Click to view products by  Mill-Max manufacturer:  
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